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XII međunarodni plivački miting
"Plivaj srcem 2021"

30.10.2021., Banja Luka, Republika Srpska (BiH)

ABC 2 discipline 100m po FINA 2021 Muški

Dečaci, D: 10/11 godina/years

1.  Vuk BLANUŠA 11 22.april, BL 498 2
2.  Tahir ZUKIĆ 11 Sport Time, SA 453 2
3.  Viktor RISTIČEVIĆ 10 22.april, BL 410 2
4.  Ahmed SLATINA 11 Srce, SA 401 2
5.  Jovan TATIĆ 11 Olymp, BL 383 2
6.  Ali KOVAČEVIĆ 11 Sharks, SA 366 2
7.  Nikola GALIĆ 10 Olymp, BL 365 2
8.  Aljoša SUBOTIĆ 11 Olymp, BL 340 2
9.  Jure TRUBARAC 10 Orka, MO 141 2

Dečaci, C: 12/13 godina/years

1.  Uroš OBRADOVIĆ 13 22.april, BL 641 2
2.  Aljaž VAVTAR 13 Ribnica, RI 612 2
3.  Vanja KVOČKA 12 Olymp, BL 582 2
4.  Vladan PIŠTIGNJAT 13 Orka, MO 571 2
5.  Tobija ČAMPA 13 Ribnica, RI 560 2
6.  Filip MILOŠ 13 Zrinjski, MO 500 2
7.  Danilo PETROVIĆ 12 22.april, BL 494 2
8.  Aleksa VIDOVIĆ 13 Olymp, BL 481 2
9.  David SISKA 12 Hakoah, Wien 455 2

10.  Lazar JAKOVLJEVIĆ 12 Olymp, BL 432 2
11.  Berin IKANOVIĆ 12 Bosna, SA 274 2
12.  Aleksej TEGELTIJA 12 Borac, BL 165 2

Dečaci, B: 14/15 godina/years

1.  Kenan DRAČIĆ 15 Zmaj-A., TU 1068 2
2.  Danis ALIKALFIĆ 15 Velež, MO 846 2
3.  Taj ZUPANČIČ 14 Rudar, TR 842 2
4.  Ivan IVANKOVIĆ 14 Zrinjski, MO 820 2
5.  Omar NJEMČEVIĆ 15 Bosna, SA 816 2
6.  Kristian ALPEZA 15 Zrinjski, MO 769 2
7.  Luka BARBARIĆ 14 Zrinjski, MO 711 2
8.  Roko ŠUNJIĆ 14 Zrinjski, MO 682 2
9.  Aner DIZDAREVIĆ 15 GKVS SA, SA 597 2

10.  Pavle MILAKOVIĆ 14 Olymp, BL 589 2
11.  Vukašin ĐERMANOVIĆ 15 Olymp, BL 584 2
12.  Andrej ČOLIĆ 14 Olymp, BL 539 2
13.  Damir NUKIĆ 15 Borac, BL 292 2
14.  Luka SAVIĆ 14 Olymp, BL 265 2
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XII međunarodni plivački miting
"Plivaj srcem 2021"

30.10.2021., Banja Luka, Republika Srpska (BiH)

Muški/M, Otvoreno/Open

1.  Miloš JAKOVLJEVIĆ 18 22.april, BL 1151 2
2.  Erik HROVAT 20 Delfin, LJU 1122 2
3.  Klemen TOPOLNIK 17 Ribnica, RI 1095 2
4.  Bojan KOSIĆ 17 Borac, BL 1070 2
5.  Kenan DRAČIĆ 15 Zmaj-A., TU 1068 2
6.  Danis HARMANDIĆ 16 Orka, MO 973 2
7.  Danis ALIKALFIĆ 15 Velež, MO 846 2
8.  Taj ZUPANČIČ 14 Rudar, TR 842 2
9.  Ivan IVANKOVIĆ 14 Zrinjski, MO 820 2

10.  Omar NJEMČEVIĆ 15 Bosna, SA 816 2
11.  Kristian ALPEZA 15 Zrinjski, MO 769 2
12.  Danilo PROTIĆ 16 Borac, BL 737 2
13.  Luka BARBARIĆ 14 Zrinjski, MO 711 2
14.  Roko ŠUNJIĆ 14 Zrinjski, MO 682 2
15.  Uroš OBRADOVIĆ 13 22.april, BL 641 2
16.  Miloš RACA 17 Olymp, BL 621 2
17.  Aljaž VAVTAR 13 Ribnica, RI 612 2
18.  Aner DIZDAREVIĆ 15 GKVS SA, SA 597 2
19.  Pavle MILAKOVIĆ 14 Olymp, BL 589 2
20.  Vukašin ĐERMANOVIĆ 15 Olymp, BL 584 2
21.  Vanja KVOČKA 12 Olymp, BL 582 2
22.  Vladan PIŠTIGNJAT 13 Orka, MO 571 2
23.  Tobija ČAMPA 13 Ribnica, RI 560 2
24.  Andrej ČOLIĆ 14 Olymp, BL 539 2
25.  Filip MILOŠ 13 Zrinjski, MO 500 2
26.  Vuk BLANUŠA 11 22.april, BL 498 2
27.  Danilo PETROVIĆ 12 22.april, BL 494 2
28.  Aleksa VIDOVIĆ 13 Olymp, BL 481 2
29.  David SISKA 12 Hakoah, Wien 455 2
30.  Tahir ZUKIĆ 11 Sport Time, SA 453 2
31.  Lazar JAKOVLJEVIĆ 12 Olymp, BL 432 2
32.  Viktor RISTIČEVIĆ 10 22.april, BL 410 2
33.  Ahmed SLATINA 11 Srce, SA 401 2
34.  Jovan TATIĆ 11 Olymp, BL 383 2
35.  Andrej RAČIĆ 16 Olymp, BL 372 2
36.  Ali KOVAČEVIĆ 11 Sharks, SA 366 2
37.  Nikola GALIĆ 10 Olymp, BL 365 2
38.  Aljoša SUBOTIĆ 11 Olymp, BL 340 2
39.  Damir NUKIĆ 15 Borac, BL 292 2
40.  Berin IKANOVIĆ 12 Bosna, SA 274 2
41.  Luka SAVIĆ 14 Olymp, BL 265 2
42.  Aleksej TEGELTIJA 12 Borac, BL 165 2
43.  Jure TRUBARAC 10 Orka, MO 141 2
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